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Last Statement: August 31, 2016
This Statement: September 30, 2016
Number of Items: 20
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE ST
DENVER CO 80206
Low Balance: $75,744.43 Beginning Balance: $156,492.50
Average Balance: $150,612.87 Ending Balance: $76,991.83
Interest Paid This Statement: $12.38 Total No. of Additions: 6
Interest Paid Year to Date: $229.39 Total No. of Subtractions: 35
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
08-31 Beginning balance $156,492.50( 1384 09-14 1,211.40
09-01 #ACH W/D -7,377.07 149,115.43| 1385 09-14 1,150.00
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS 1386 09-13 690.00
160901 1387 09-13 121.02
09-02 #Signature POS Prchs -1,271.56 147,843.87|1388 09-14 213.95
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574 1389 09-15 319.06
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO 1392 *  09-06  20,000.00
08-31-16 4521090900004154 1393 09-20 6,481.14
09-02 #Signature POS Prchs -407.26 147,436.61|1394 09-19 56.64
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574 1395 09-21 300.00
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO 1396 09-16 756.00
08-31-16 4521090900004154 1397 09-21 3,750.00
09-06 Deposit 1,816.00 149,252.61/1399 *  09-16 61.20
09-06 Deposit 740.00 149,992.61/1400 09-19 105.76
09-06 Check 1392 -20,000.00 129,992.61|1401 09-28 28.50
09-09 #ACH Deposit 37,376.72 167,369.33|1402 09-28 21.10
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT 1403 09-29 688.00
160909 DPS - 7487 1407 * 09-28 20,000.00
09-12 #ACH W/D -1,969.08 165,400.25| * Skip in check sequence
ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT
160912 FLOO385991
09-13 #Signature POS Prchs -348.91 165,051.34
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 480166
BANKS SCHOOL SUPPLY INC NORTHGLEN CO
09-12-16 4521090900004154
09-13 Check 1386 -690.00 164,361.34
09-13 Check 1387 -121.02 164,240.32
09-14 Check 1384 -1,211.40 163,028.92
09-14 Check 1385 -1,150.00 161,878.92
09-14 Check 1388 -213.95 161,664.97
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Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
09-15 #Signature POS Prchs -27.90 161,637.07
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
Amazon com AMZN COM WA
09-15-16 4521090900004154
09-15 #Signature POS Prchs -22.52 161,614.55
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
09-14-16 4521090900004154
09-15 #Signature POS Prchs -83.97 161,530.58
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
09-15-16 4521090900004154
09-15 Check 1389 -319.06 161,211.52
09-16 #ACH Deposit 1,425.82 162,637.34
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
160916 DPS - 7487
09-16 #Signature POS Prchs -74.22 162,563.12
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 443106
AMAZON COM AMZN COM BILLAMZN COM WA
09-15-16 4521090900004154
09-16 Check 1396 -756.00 161,807.12
09-16 Check 1399 -61.20 161,745.92
09-19 #Signature POS Prchs -34.80 161,711.12
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
09-16-16 4521090900004154
09-19 #Signature POS Prchs -52.75 161,658.37
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 443106
AMAZON COM AMZN COM BILLAMZN COM WA
09-16-16 4521090900004154
09-19 Check 1394 -56.64 161,601.73
09-19 Check 1400 -105.76 161,495.97
09-20 Check 1393 -6,481.14 155,014.83
09-21 Check 1395 -300.00 154,714.83
09-21 Check 1397 -3,750.00 150,964.83
09-23 #ACH Deposit 16,094.00 167,058.83
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
160923 DPS - 7487
09-26 #Signature POS Prchs -1,261.40 165,797.43
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
FSI HANOVER INSURANCE 888 333 3 MA
09-23-16 4521090900004154
09-28 Check 1407 -20,000.00 145,797.43
09-28 Check 1401 -28.50 145,768.93
09-28 Check 1402 -21.10 145,747.83
09-29 #Signature POS Prchs -28.97 145,718.86

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444500
WALGREENS 1769 DENVER CO
09-28-16 4521090900004154
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09-29 #ACH W/D -57,487.54 88,231.32
10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
160929 10785

09-29 #ACH W/D -11,798.89 76,432.43
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
160929
09-29 Check 1403 -688.00 75,744.43
09-30 #ACH Deposit 1,425.82 77,170.25

DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
160930 DPS - 7487
09-30 #ACH W/D -106.08 77,064.17
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
160930 10785

09-30 #ACH W/D -84.72 76,979.45
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
160930
09-30 #Interest Credit 12.38 76,991.83
[09-30 Ending totals 58,890.74 -138,391.41 $76,991.83
Annual percentage yield earned 0.10%
Interest-bearing days 30
Average balance for APY $150,636.20

Interest earned $12.38



